CONTROL
STATIONS
Order Brochure
2
PART NUMBER LOGIC
L 2 x 25mm Clearance - Top & Bottom
M 2 x 25mm Clearance - Top
N 32mm Clearance - Bottom

SERIES ENCLOSURE MATERIAL MODULE MOUNTING ENTRY ECP ACTUATOR MODULE TYPE LEGEND ACTUATOR ACCESSORY ENTRY ACCESSORY INT/EXT CERTIFICATION
HKH 1A N D R M7 5 E -1
ORDER EXAMPLE
White box must be populated. Grey indicates optional.
For multiple gang control stations repeat highlighted orange entries.
SERIES ENCLOSURE MATERIAL MODULE MOUNTING ENTRY BRASS ACTUATOR/INDICATOR MODULE TYPE LEGEND ACTUATOR ACCESSORY ENTRY ACCESSORY INT/EXT EARTH CERTIFICATION
HKH -1
Standard operator
legends or customer
specific marking
legends available.
FOR DETAILS
SEE PAGE 4
H* 421 CABLE GLAND
J* 453/RAC CABLE GLAND
U* 453 UNIVERSAL CABLE GLAND
L1
STAINLESS STEEL LOCKOUT
DEPRESSED PUSHBUTTON
L2
PLASTIC COVER LOCKOUT
PUSHBUTTON/MUSHROOM/
SELECTOR SWITCH
L3
STAINLESS STEEL BAR
PUSHBUTTON LOCKOUT/
MUSHROOM DEPRESSED
L4
STAINLESS STEEL HINGED
LOCKOUT PUSHBUTTON
LOCKOUT/MUSHROOM
DEPRESSED
L LED LAMP
1 1 NO / 1 NC
2 1 NO
3 1 NC
4 2 NO
5 2 NC
6 2 NO / 1 NC
7 1 NO / 2 NC
8 3 NO
9 3 NC
Items 6, 7, 8 and 9
only for use with
operator 'TC'
LAMP LENS
LR RED
LG GREEN
LA AMBER
LC CLEAR
LB BLUE
SELECTOR SWITCH
S1 2 POS. MAINTAINED
S2 2 POS. MOM RIGHT
S3 3 POS. MAINTAINED
S4
3 POS. MOMENTARY
LEFT & RIGHT
S5 3 POS. MOM RIGHT
S6 3 POS. MOM LEFT
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON
BR RED
BG GREEN
BA AMBER
BC CLEAR
BB BLUE
KEY SELECTOR SWITCH
K1 2 POS. MAINTAINED
K2 2 POS. MOM RIGHT
K3  3 POS. MAINTAINED
K4
3 POS. MOMENTARY
LEFT & RIGHT